AC
C
ES
S
O
R
IE
S

will be supplied with each box.
ARCHITECTS / ENGINEERS SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
All CM-1000 Series Key Switches are supplied with an aluminum surface mount
switch box, brushed aluminum faceplate, rubber gasket, cylinder lock ring,
4 socket/slotted screws, 2 tamperproof screws, and screw installation tool.
(The mortise cylinder is not included, but is available from Camden Door Controls.)
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CM-1000 SURFACE MOUNT, 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/O
CM-1005 SURFACE MOUNT, 1 SPST MOMENTARY SWITCH, N/C
CM-1010  SURFACE MOUNT, 1 SPST MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1020 SURFACE MOUNT KEY SWITCH, SPDT N.O. & N.C. MOMENTARY
CM-1030 SURFACE MOUNT KEY SWITCH, SPDT N.O. & N.C. MAINTAINED
CM-1050  SURFACE MOUNT, 2 SPDT MOMENTARY SWITCHES
CM-1060  SURFACE MOUNT, 2 SPDT MAINTAINED SWITCHES
CM-1070  SURFACE MOUNT, 1 SPDT MAINTAINED, + 1 SPDT MOMENTARY
CM-1080  SURFACE MOUNT, 1 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1082 SURFACE MOUNT, 2 DPDT MOMENTARY SWITCH
CM-1090 SURFACE MOUNT, 1 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
CM-1092 SURFACE MOUNT, 2 DPDT MAINTAINED SWITCH
SURFACE MOUNT KEY SWITCH CONTROLS
FOR LED INDICATORS, ADD:
-7012 RED 12V LED
-7112 GREEN 12V LED